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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 362033                     4050848

 104 N KOREA                                    443                        3588

 105 CHINA                                   278370                     2382630

 106 TAIWAN                                 1741195                    22146254

 107 MONGOL                                   20724                       39218

 108 HG KONG                                 619331                     9430685

 110 VIETNAM                                  25079                      217042

 111 THAILND                                   7883                      268493

 112 SNGAPOR                                 178779                     1937933

 113 MALYSIA                                  36970                      335012

 117 PHILPIN                                  10601                      164241

 118 INDNSIA                                   6097                       91803

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                       13372

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         242

 123 INDIA                                        -                        8496

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1744

 126 MALDIVE                                    256                         256

 129 MACAO                                        -                        8029

 135 BAHRAIN                                   3467                       38930

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3392

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       31362

 140 QATAR                                     2706                       35073

 141 OMAN                                     16103                      167653

 143 ISRAEL                                    3948                       24024

 146 LEBANON                                    670                        4693

 147 U ARB E                                 166791                     2948417

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                         326

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        1839

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        6416

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       12461

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       11641

 205 U KING                                   41286                      544640

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        7309

 207 NETHLDS                                  12787                      147051

 208 BELGIUM                                   2922                       46287

 210 FRANCE                                   17964                      402906

 213 GERMANY                                  16663                      221523

 215 SWITZLD                                   4463                       49858

 217 PORTUGL                                    512                        5899

 218 SPAIN                                     7250                       61150

 220 ITALY                                     6037                      144474

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5332

 223 POLAND                                    7556                       17058

 224 RUSSIA                                   13220                      964664

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       52819

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        2296

 230 GREECE                                     495                        1672

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        4461

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                         920

 236 LATVIA                                   10627                      137897

 238 UKRAINE                                  10877                       20669

 241 CROATIA                                      -                        4201

 302 CANADA                                   30892                      394886

 304 USA                                     447328                     6798083

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        4524

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        6123

 407 PERU                                       641                         641

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         276

 409 CHILE                                      623                        1198

 410 BRAZIL                                    5244                      122816

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                         266

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         396

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       12980

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         668

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        1108

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                         212

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1290

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                         288

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         213

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        9093

 601 AUSTRAL                                  72673                      843005

 606 NEWZELD                                   4900                       90002

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         289

 619 F POLYN                                    442                        1437
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1                                                               

 620 GUAM                                      7455                      157885

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         463

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1291

 627 MARIANA                                   1119                       43657

 628 PALAU                                    13506                       86541

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           591         191827        10771        2350127

 104 N KOREA        KL             2            443           14           3588

 105 CHINA          KL           421         259820         4204        2328731

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1162         371730        13566        3667355

 107 MONGOL         KL             1            921           71          14329

 108 HG KONG        KL           581         226635         7726        3365220

 110 VIETNAM        KL            29          15665          204         104135

 111 THAILND        KL            17           7883          649         268493

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           208          87549         2651        1021060

 113 MALYSIA        KL            41          36970          460         330304

 117 PHILPIN        KL            16           5448          236          83195

 118 INDNSIA        KL             4           6097          189          89670

 120 CAMBOD         KL             -              -          187          13372

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            0            242

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            9           8496

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            4           1744

 126 MALDIVE        KL             0            256            0            256

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -           23           8029

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             7           2389           60          22319

 137 SU ARAB        KL             -              -            1            644

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           40          13636

 140 QATAR          KL             7           2337           84          30608

 141 OMAN           KL            48          16103          463         167653

 143 ISRAEL         KL            13           3948           76          24024

 146 LEBANON        KL             2            670           16           4693

 147 U ARB E        KL           746         163018        10466        2911864

 150 AZERBAI        KL             -              -            0            326

 152 UZBEKIS        KL             -              -           18           1839

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            2           6416

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -           11          12461

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           23          11641

 205 U KING         KL            54          41286          894         544640

 206 IRELAND        KL             -              -           23           7309

 207 NETHLDS        KL            40          12787          336         147051

 208 BELGIUM        KL            20           1867          196          34813

 210 FRANCE         KL            49          16156          518         357693

 213 GERMANY        KL            17          16663          423         220573

 215 SWITZLD        KL             6           3770           51          49165

 217 PORTUGL        KL             1            512           16           5899

 218 SPAIN          KL            21           7250          187          60577

 220 ITALY          KL            37           6037          603         144474

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            6           5332

 223 POLAND         KL             6           7556           12          17058

 224 RUSSIA         KL            62          13220         4294         779831

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           27          52819

 227 HUNGARY        KL             -              -            0           2296

 230 GREECE         KL             1            495            3           1672

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -           10           4461

 235 ESTONIA        KL             -              -            3            920

 236 LATVIA         KL            33          10627          209         137897

 238 UKRAINE        KL            10          10877           18          20669

 241 CROATIA        KL             -              -           29           4201

 302 CANADA         KL           118          30892         1325         394397

 304 USA            KL          1248         445552        21915        6757862

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            8           4524

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -           16           3766

 408 BOLIVIA        KL             -              -            1            276

 409 CHILE          KL             1            623            2           1198

 410 BRAZIL         KL            20           5244          399         122816

 411 PARAGUA        KL             -              -            0            266

 412 URUGUAY        KL             -              -            1            396

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -           76          12980

 501 MOROCCO        KL             -              -            1            668

 503 ALGERIA        KL             -              -            3           1108

 515 LIBERIA        KL             -              -          250            212

 524 NIGERIA        KL             -              -            0            288

 547 MAURTUS        KL             -              -            0            213
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101                                                             

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -           11           7434

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           386          72673         5010         843005

 606 NEWZELD        KL            19           4900          336          90002

 613 SOLOMON        KL             -              -            0            289

 619 F POLYN        KL             0            442            3           1437

 620 GUAM           KL            33           5578          653         140592

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            2            463

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -            9           1291

 627 MARIANA        KL             2           1119          180          43657

 628 PALAU          KL           122          13506          739          86541

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG        136529         170206      1407790        1700721

 105 CHINA          KG          3510          18550        22191          53899

 106 TAIWAN         KG       1157551        1369465     14232226       18478899

 107 MONGOL         KG         16560          19803        20484          24889

 108 HG KONG        KG        104933         392696      2083001        6065465

 110 VIETNAM        KG          9000           9414       116000         112907

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         78907          91230       711405         916873

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          989           4708

 117 PHILPIN        KG          4397           5153        60218          81046

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         1196           2133

 135 BAHRAIN        KG           850           1078        11900          16611

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         2136           2748

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        12420          17726

 140 QATAR          KG           309            369         3381           4465

 147 U ARB E        KG          3050           3773        26768          36553

 208 BELGIUM        KG           920           1055         9108          11474

 210 FRANCE         KG        331000           1808      4838000          45213

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          879            950

 215 SWITZLD        KG            57            693           57            693

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          136            573

 224 RUSSIA         KG             -              -       276969         184833

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           31            489

 304 USA            KG          1505           1776        30489          40221

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          672           2357

 407 PERU           KG           114            641          114            641

 523 CANARY         KG             -              -          302           1290

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          376           1659

 620 GUAM           KG          1606           1877        13366          17293

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            79          72280          743         679930

 110 VIETNAM        MT             9           9414          116         112907

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1            267

 210 FRANCE         MT           331           1808         4838          45213

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -          149           8118

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


